
 TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30PM

12:00 PM

12:30PM

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

* PROFESSIONAL DEV:  

**APPE

Financing Your Future                          

PDD 2006                       

8:00AM-8:50AM

Pharmacogenomics                 

PDD 2030                                

2:30PM-4:20PM

P3 CLASS SCHEDULE (CLASS OF 2027)

FALL 2025

Pharmacy Management             

PDD 2006                     

8:30AM-9:50AM

Pharmacy Management             

PDD 2006                     

8:30AM-9:50AM

Prof.Dev.*                             

PDD 2006                         

10:00AM-10:50AM

APPE**                                             

PDD 2006                          

12:00PM-12:50PM

Pharmacotherapy III      

LAB A                                           

PDD 1026 + SIM                   

9:00AM-11:50AM

Pharmacotherapy III         

LAB A                                    

PDD 1026 + SIM                   

9:00AM-11:50AM

Pharmacotherapy III      

PDD 2006                       

1:00PM-2:20PM

Pharmacotherapy III      

PDD 2006                       

1:00PM-2:20PM

Pharmacotherapy III      

PDD 2006                       

1:00PM-2:20PM

Pharmacotherapy III      

PDD 2006                       

1:00PM-2:20PM

Pharmacotherapy III      

PDD 2006                       

1:00PM-2:20PM

Pharmacotherapy III 

Exam Block

STUDENT       

ORGANIZATIONS

Drug Literature Research 

& Eval. Methods LAB                 

PDD 2006                   

10:00AM-11:50AM

Drug Literature Research 

& Eval. Methods LAB                 

PDD 2006                   

10:00AM-11:50AM

STUDENT      

ORGANIZATIONS

STUDENT 

ORGANIZATIONS

STUDENT      

ORGANIZATIONS


