## P3 CLASS SCHEDULE (CLASS OF 2027)

## FALL 2025

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00 AM		Financing Your Future PDD 2006			
8:30 AM	Pharmacy Management	8:00AM-8:50AM	Pharmacy Management PDD 2006 8:30AM-9:50AM		
9:00 AM	PDD 2006 8:30AM-9:50AM				
9:30 AM	0.5UAIVI-7.5UAIVI			Pharmacotherapy III LAB A PDD 1026 + SIM 9:00AM-11:50AM	Pharmacotherapy III LAB A PDD 1026 + SIM 9:00AM-11:50AM
10:00 AM		Drug Literature Research & Eval. Methods LAB PDD 2006 10:00AM-11:50AM	Prof.Dev.* PDD 2006 10:00AM-10:50AM		
10:30 AM	Drug Literature Research & Eval. Methods LAB				
11:00 AM	PDD 2006 10:00AM-11:50AM				
11:30PM					
12:00 PM	STUDENT	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	<b>APPE**</b> PDD 2006 12:00PM-12:50PM
12:30PM	ORGANIZATIONS				
1:00 PM	Pharmacotherapy III	Pharmacotherapy III PDD 2006 1:00PM-2:20PM	Pharmacotherapy III PDD 2006 1:00PM-2:20PM	Pharmacotherapy III PDD 2006 1:00PM-2:20PM	Pharmacotherapy III PDD 2006 1:00PM-2:20PM
1:30PM	PDD 2006 1:00PM-2:20PM				
2:00 PM	1.00F/VI-2.20F/VI				
2:30 PM					
3:00 PM		Pharmacotherapy III Exam Block	Pharmacogenomics PDD 2030 2:30PM-4:20PM		
3:30 PM					
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM					
* PROFESSIONAL DEV: **APPE					